
411 West First Street
Duluth, Minnesota 55802City of Duluth

Legislation Details

File #: 16-0802R Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:11/7/2016 Public Works and Utilities

On agenda: Final action:12/5/2016 12/5/2016

Title: RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING AN AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT C22747 WITH ENERGY INSIGHT,
INC. FOR PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RELATING TO THE PUBLIC WORKS AND UTILITIES
COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL CONSERVATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM FOR AN AMOUNT
NOT TO EXCEED $49,000 AND A NEW CONTRACT TOTAL NOT TO EXCEED $70,000.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit A

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council12/5/2016 1

approvedMayor12/5/2016 1

City of Duluth Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

